
  

CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP MEETING  
MONDAY, MARCH 19, 2018, 7:00 P.M. 

 

                                                                       

 

 

Items for discussion 
 

Allotted  

Discussion Time 

1. Call to Order  

2. 

 

 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

7. 

 

8. 

 

 

 

 

 

9. 

 

 

 

10. 

 

11. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Investing in a Vibrant New Carrollton - Kaiser Permanente 

Presentation – Wayne Wilson, Rob Ricketts, Lorena Gonzalez, and 

Victoria Davis 

 

Report of the Mayor and Administration 

 

Council Questions of the Administration 

 

Council Announcements  

 

Commercial/Oversized Vehicle Code Change 

 

Resolution 18-06 Ceiling Contract for Municipal Center 

 

Meeting Minutes 

a.) City Council Workshop Meeting Minutes (February 7, 2018) 

b.) City Council Workshop Meeting Minutes (February 20, 2018) 

c.) City Council Legislative Meeting Minutes (February 21, 2018) 

d.) City Council Closed Meeting Minutes (February 7, 2018) 

 

Review of Bills 

Batch # 1 (February 22, 2018); Batch # 2 (March 2, 2018);  

Batch # 3 (March 15, 2018)  

 

Resident’s Concerns, Audience Participation and Phone Calls 

 

Adjournment  

 

This Agenda is subject to change. If this agenda is modified it will be 

reposted to the City of New Carrollton’s website: 

www.newcarrolltonmd.gov. If you have any questions please contact 

the City Clerk at (301) 459-6100. 

 

(30 Minutes) 
 

 

 

(15 Minutes) 

 

(10 Minutes) 

 

(10 Minutes) 

 

(10 Minutes) 

 

(10 Minutes) 
 
 

(5 Minutes) 

 

 

 

 

(5 Minutes) 
 

 

 

 

(5 Minutes) 

 

(1 Minutes) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

http://www.newcarrolltonmd.gov/

